
Pos 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
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24 

25 

PIC 

1 

2 
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1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

4 

96 

51 

17 

72 

14 

25 

15 

81 

01 

61 

03 

114 

139 

21 

7 

07 

64 

117 

0 

6 

39 

1 

23 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

EP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

Name 

Greg Ira 

Kip Vansteenburg 

Jeffrey Cripe 

Ken Kannard 

Mark Ward 

Peter Shadowen 

Charles Leonard 

Mark Weber 

Paul Mevoli 

John Pasch 

David Smith 

Don Ahrens 

Chris Kopley 

Ron Bartell 

Mike Ogren 

Sam Moore 

Edward Zabinski 

Andrew Wright 

Mike Miller 

Keith Church 

Chi Ho 

Darren Seltzer 

Jud Scott 

David Beccaris 

Jason Huepenbecker 

Overall BestTm 

1:28.663 

1:28.701 

1:32.317 

1:33.335 

1:34.893 

1:35.925 

1:36.992 

1:37.222 

1:37.477 

1:38.075 

1:38.623 

1:38.745 

1:39.167 

1:39.994 

1:41.152 

1:41.547 

1:42.762 

1:44.652 

1:44.783 

1:44.806 

1:47.500 

1:47.849 

1:49.369 

1:49.933 

1:50.376 

In Session 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 2 

G6 Qualifying 2 
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G6 Qualifying 2 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 2 

G6 Qualifying 1 

G6 Qualifying 2 

G6 Qualifying 2 

G6 Qualifying 2 

G6 Qualifying 2 

Make-Model 

Datsun  240Z  1971 

Porsche  944S2  1990 

Bmw  E36  1997 

Mazda  Miata  1990 

Toyota  Paseo  1996 

Honda  Crx-Si  1990 

Nissan  200Sx  1997 

Mazda  Miata  1993 

Nissan  Sentra  1994 

Bmw  325  1993 

Mazda Rx7 1988 

Mazda  Miata  1991 

Austin  Mini  1965 

Mg  Midget  1962 

1988 Volkswagen Scirocco  

Honda  Civic Si  1986 

Porsche  Boxster  1997 

Triumph  Spitfire  1962 

Ah  Midget  1967 

Toyota 

Honda  Fit  2010 

Honda  Fit  2011 

Porsche  944  1983 

Ford  Fiesta  2011 

Honda  Fit  2009 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Ken Blackburn 
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